SITE VISIT (MANDATORY)
ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

PROJECT

Sheridan Elementary School Annex - C1581
TIE T : LOCATION
Chicago, IL 60616
ORGANIZATION ; __TITLE' : I PHONE | EMAL 'lNITIALS
carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org C E%'

| FA'CILITATOR_

Sheridan Elementary School

August 16, 2017 Jose Barajas

PARTICIPANT

Carina Sanchez Public Building Commission Executive Director
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org W__,
Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org %
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org ( G
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org £Jj
Nasir Siddiqui Public Building Commission Project Manager nasir.siddiqui@cityofchicago.org
Jose Barajas Public Building Commission Asst Project Manager jose.barajas@cityofchicago.org J:g

Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator Construction gina.johnson@pcityofchicago.org
Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org
Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission Repuly D"ET;?};?JQDBS'QH and kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org /7 -L.Q
Jesus Rodriguez Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance jesse.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org

Raven A. DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Procurement

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Contracts Manager/
Contract Officer

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org
Lisa Giderof Public Buiding Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org (RS
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SITE VISIT (MANDATORY) - ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Sheridan Elementary School Annex - C1581

LOCATION FACILITATOR
Sheridan Elementary School
August 16, 2017 533 West 27th Street Jose Barajas
Chicago, IL 60616 |
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION | TITLE ‘ PHONE } INITIALS

Kim Smith Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance kim.smith@cityofchicago.org

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission
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SITE VISIT (MANDATORY) - ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT ‘ ok | T

Sheridan Elementary School Annex - C1581

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
_ Sheridan Elementary School o
August 16, 2017 11:00 a.m. 533 West 27th Street Jose Barajas
Chicago, IL 60616
] CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION  PHONE INITIALS
Brian Zator CPS bdzator@cps.edu |
Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynne Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS eifisk@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
Sara Lee CPS sblee2@cps.edu
Tom Amney CPS fiarey@cps.edu r——
Danielle Tillman cPS ditilman@cps.edu LA
Agustin Gomez Wallin Gomez Architects, LTD gomez@wagaltd.com AU
Joanna Ruiz Wallin Gomez Architects, LTD ruiz@waaltd.com ‘\)@
Rolando Rodriguez Wallin Gomez Architects, LTD rodriguez@wgaltd.com ’@_
Agustin Gomez Wallin Gomez Architects, LTD gomez@wgaltd.com o
|
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PROJECT _

Sheridan Elementary School Annex - C1581
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

' Sheridan Elementary School
August 16, 2017 11:00 a.m. 533 West 27th Street Jose Barajas
Chicago, IL 60616

R CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS _ B 53
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION ’ PHONE INITIALS
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SITE VISIT (MANDATORY) - ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Sheridan Elementary School Annex - C1581
LOCATION FACILITATOR

Sheridan Elementary School
August 16, 2017 11:00 a.m. 533 West 27th Street Jose Barajas
Chicago, IL 60616
GENERAL

DATE TIME

PHONE  INITIALS
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Cots | wee s THonNsasesL e DS - Gleop. Cav | TA
B Brone b enesg Deva ppront Stuste | 2ece Moy
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PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION
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PROJECT

Sheridan Elementary School Annex - C1581
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

Sheridan Elementary School
August 16, 2017 11:00 a.m. 533 West 27th Street Jose Barajas
Chicago, IL 60616
GENERAL |

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION l PHONE EMAIL \ INITIALS
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PROJECT

Sheridan Elementary School Annex - C1581
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

Sheridan Elementary School
August 16, 2017 11:00 a.m. 533 West 27th Street Jose Barajas
Chicago, IL 60616

GENERAL |
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE INITIALS
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SITE VISIT (MANDATORY) - ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Sheridan Elementary School Annex - C1581

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

Sheridan Elementary School
August 16, 2017 11:00 a.m. 533 West 27th Street Jose Barajas
Chicago, IL 60616

PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT 3 ORGANIZATION PHONE

All-Bry Construction Company

Barton Malow Company

Berglund Construction Company

DM & é wscazim Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. &5627 ACLeS aé S et Q__,L&/(aa(craw—. I |
' ‘ h . ; 73 24/ : Jon
K-j/é ”0“/‘”5 Burling Builders, Inc. s (693 /[}mwd 8 bu-zuil -

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

Development Solutions, Inc.

Mﬂﬂl/btn.ﬂ FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC % iy @‘7} O Me o/ @ ﬁh ﬂf u’/’ 34 (0 . s«g

. : ¥
Cu Friedler Construction Company ';Gé;)[ _qqq _\_’QD“ &' m 2 4’ -C)L-U oﬁﬁlé c{'
o]

\/CU\ U\\r‘ LG/{ The George Sollitt Construction Company ‘Eo 7223 %ﬁr N ' @ < Q/ /, f/.cor\ / D 6‘(7/
Henry Bros Co.
James McHugh Construction Company
X ) 217~
\__42 Mo e K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. a9z (Ao kprﬂ .N ”4‘3’ ®.(m ?ny )DS‘}_
G
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August 16, 2017

PARTICIPANT

PROJECT

TIME

ORGANIZATION

Old Veteran Construction, Inc.

Sheridan Elementary School Annex - C1581

LOCATION

PHONE

FACILITATOR

Seridan Elementary School
11:00 a.m. 533 West 27th Street Jose Barajas
Chicago, IL 60616

PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

U7

[?,7/44'59 g%&éw Path Construction Company, Inc. 99 7-53i$ Be )LaAcfafé@Pa)Lﬁfg. — (0 (8Y
Power Construction Company, LLC
Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc
Tishman Construction Corporation of IL
Turner Construction Company
Do /7L0V/ [4 Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. 54}55{ 610 P’ CL?}’%% [0~ ;}

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O’Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company Il
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